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12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
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22
23
24
25
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30
31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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45
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47
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Bib
75
45
119
115
49
29

66
48
27

120
97
77

54
79
19
90
57
52
25
41
86
88
114
34
51
118
26
76
63
105
125
89
37
59
85
12
110
64
106
33
72
68
101
113
30
104
13
32
50
11
56
121
123

Name

VINCENT JACKSON
DAVIS BROWN
RYAN YANG

MILES WICKS

TINDUR CHRISTIANSON

MATTHIAS SCHULZ
ANA DE ALMEIDA
RAY GOTTSCHALK
SANDY CHANDLER
MAYA RICHARDS
ARTHUR BOUQUOT
NAILA ETIQUE
PENNY ZARCZYNSKI
AVA SCHULZ
JACKSON JONES
CASI CONK

DANIEL DEALMEIDA
GRACE LUDESCHER
GARRETT LUDESCHER
SEBASTIAN POSADA
SHANI ETIQUE
HUDSON CONWAY
JULIA PRESTON
MIKE OSTLUND
MATTHEW PAK
KATE PERCE

OWEN WEST

KATIE WEST
HADLEY CONWAY
ASHLEY WRIGHT
JOSEPH PRESTON
LILA JONES
SAMANTHA GORE
BREAH USRY
Stanley Bishop

KATE POLIAN

KATE ZARCZYNSKI
EDWARD FARMER
SAMUEL OSTAPENKO
DEBBIE GOTTSCHALK
ELLINOR WALSH
CHARLIE GORE
LEVI USRY

SAWYER VOLEN
RUBY HERNANDEZ
JANE HARDY
SIENNA STARKS
HAYDYN WATT

BEN SEMBACH
LILLY TODNEM
DADDY GOTTSCHALK
AMY TODNEM

DANI CONK

ROGER GOLDMAN
ADRIENNE EDWARDS
Beckey Schults

Katie Kelly

Total

00:09:08
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:10:01
00:10:13
00:10:45
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:10:53
00:10:55
00:11:02
00:11:07
00:11:18
00:11:20
00:11:23
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:27
00:11:28
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:46
00:11:52
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:13
00:12:16
00:12:18
00:12:24
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:12:33
00:12:35
00:12:43
00:12:44
00:12:47
00:12:54
00:12:57
00:12:59
00:13:00
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:09
00:13:13
00:13:18
00:13:26
00:13:34
00:13:36
00:13:44
00:13:46

Gender Team Name
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LMS
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FF
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LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
FF
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
FF
FF
LMS
FF
LMS
FF
FF



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

126
94
69
23
92
10
21
65
405
404
62
46
39
87
122
16

61
73

43
83
47
38

Brittany Miller

IAN ROSATI

KIRT HARRINGTON
SUZANNE PERCE
TARA RIJSINGLANE
MEREDITH GOLDMAN
SEAMUS O'SULLIVAN

ROSE (ELIZABETH) GOTTSCHALK

Brittany Miller
Brittany Miller
GLENDY GATEWOOD
CAMILA CAPDEVILA
BETH MCBRIDE
ADDISON PAUL
Kimberly Gore

EMILY HARDY

SADIE BRYANT
ISABELLA GATEWOOD
ZACHARY HOFACKER
TABITHA GATEWOOD
MONICA ASH

MIA CASTIGLIEGO
ARTHUR BOUGUOT
SYDNEY MILLER
CLAUDIA CASEY
PATON GWYNN

00:13:55
00:13:58
00:14:00
00:14:01
00:14:28
00:14:33
00:14:42
00:14:49
00:14:53
00:14:55
00:14:58
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:09
00:15:14
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:15:26
00:15:30
00:15:34
00:15:49
00:16:00
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:17
00:16:27

FF
LMS
LMS
FF
LMS
FF
FF
LMS
FF
FF
LMS
LMS
GURU
LMS
FF
FF
FF
LMS
LMS
FF
FF
FF
LMS
LMS
LMS
GURU



